








KITCHEN EQUIPMENT REPORT
Item
Lot of 3 Safes: diebold, Major, Central
Lot of 3 AB Dick Offset 360 CD printing press

ot of 3 AB Dick Offset 360 CL rinting press
Lot of 3 AB Dick Offset 360 CD printing press
Lincoln Impinger
SaniServe Smoothie Machine
Hobart A-200 Serial 1266129
Hobart A-200 Serial 1246895
Hobart D-300 OUSD
Hobart A200T
Hobart AS-200 Serial 15-05
Hobart AS-300 Serial 11-176-726
Montague Convection Oven

ntague Pizza Oven Serial 8266
Wolf Gas Range
NSF Grilltop
Hatch lot
Hatch lot
NSF Stove
Montague stove
ague stove

Southland 6 bruner grill

Exhibit "A"

Model #

Model 1301

Model 2-115X AG
Model 22 33 2T

Asset Tag #

030645
030694

178338

008900
014874
009725
24495
26009
109240
178784
180485
127515
18221
106254
618551
012671
011618
05745
510970








